Security | Access | Video | Intrusion | Cloud
Data sheet
Specification
E Series
2 MP IR Mini Bullet Network Camera
Key Features
• 2 MP resolution (1920 × 1080), H.265
• True day/night

York®, Metasys®, Ruskin®, Titus®, Frick®, Penn®, Sabroe®, Simplex®, Ansul® and Grinnell®.
For more information, visit www.tyco-apac.com
Ordering Information
Model Description
ISE-B02F362S-N H.265 2 MP IR Bullet N/W Camera, 3.6 mm, 50 M IR, Micro SD, DC 12 V/PoE, IP67/IK10, IVA
ISE-B02F062S-N H.265 2 MP IR Bullet N/W Camera, 6 mm, 50 M IR, Micro SD, DC 12 V/PoE, IP67/IK10, IVA
ISMNBCB01 Conduit Box for mini IR Bullet
ISMNBBB01 Backbox for mini IR Bullet
ISMNBPD01 Pendant mount  for mini IR Bullet (use with ISMNBCB01)
ISMNBPM01 Pole mount  for mini IR Bullet (use with ISMNBCB01)
ISMNBCM01 Corner mount  for mini IR Bullet (use with ISMNBCB01)
ISMNBWM01 Wall mount bracket for mini Bullet
Accessories
Pendant mount kit
ISMNBCB01 ISMNBPD01
ISMNBCB01 ISMNBPM01